
City of Austin   File ID: 25-1234 
Council Meeting Backup: July 24, 2025 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

MBE/WBE Summary  
Public notice was given for this solicitation CLMC1106, Davis WTP Raw Water Hydraulic and Energy Efficiency 
Improvements, through the City’s Financial Services website. One bid was received and opened on April 24, 
2025. The single bid was not certified MBE/WBE. Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., submitted the lowest responsive bid 
including six allowances of $2,000,000 and an alternate of $19,900: 
   

Base Bid Base Bid + Allowances + Alternate(s) 
Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX  $13,891,000 $18,822,000 
 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for six areas of contracting opportunities which are listed 
below Project specific goals stated in the solicitation were 2.46% African American; 3.15% Hispanic; 0.57% 
Native/Asian American; 1.84% WBE. Total participation estimated on base bid amount: 

Base Bid: 13,891,000.00$       

PRIME NON M/WBE 13,123,941.42$            94.48%
Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX

MBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 135,500.00$                 0.97%

Hispanic Subtotal 135,500.00$                 0.97%
(MH) J Arbor Contracting LLC, Bastrop, TX (Erosion Control 
Services)

21,500.00$                   0.15%

(FH) Alpha Ready Mix LLC, Hutto, TX  (Ready mix-concrete) 65,000.00$                   0.47%
(M/H) Dariel L. Macho, Manor, TX (Hauling Services) 49,000.00$                   0.35%

WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 91,773.58$                   0.66%
(FW) Pessin Holdings, Inc./Generations HVAC, Leander, TX 
(Heating, Ventilating and Air Conditioning (HVAC))

42,823.58$                   0.31%

(FW) Tejas Destructors, LLC, Leander, TX  (Demolition Services) 21,350.00$                   0.15%
(FW) Stephanie Braun Clayton, Austin, TX  (Photography, 
Construction)

27,600.00$                   0.20%

NON MBE/WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 539,785.00$                 3.89%
Thomas Industrial Coatings, Pevely, MO (Blasting and Painting 
w/Lead Abatement)

539,785.00$                 3.89%

 
 
The Contractor submitted an MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that demonstrated a Good Faith Effort and was 
approved by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department.   


